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State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM
L] SEMI-ANNUAL

V]

ANNUAL

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

13 TAN OLPM 04:10

To Be¢ Filed By:

L-2

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF IDAHO

Scc instructions at bottoin of page

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Phil Reberger
PO Box 1703
Boise, ID 83701

Datc preparced
3/22/2012

Period covered

/ year ending

(Mo.)) (Day) (Yr)
12 |31 J2012
m;m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionatc amounts contributed by cach cmployer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers T
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employcr No. 3 Employcr No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment S $4,060.15 $ $0.00 $.$323.29 $_$1,187.68 $_$129.00
Living Accommodations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 _$0.00 $0.00
Advertising $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Travel $0.00 %000 _|_$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Telephone $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenses or Services $0.00 _ _$0.00_ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total |$_ $4,060.15 $_$0.00 $.$323.29 $.$1,187.68 $_%$129.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and member(s)
Ttem- of their household.
Namcs of Legislators, Public and Excecutive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Houschold Members in Group
(ZI Continucd on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ltem Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(cs)
. . Advantage Workers Compensation
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1
67-6617 Idaho Code PO Box 571918 Salt Lake City UT 84157 USA
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st. AREVANC LLC
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. | No.2

TO BE FILED WITH:

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852

Fax: (208) 334-2282

4800 Hampden Ln Ste 1100 Bethesda MD 20814 USA

No.

3 Associated General Contractors of Idaho

1649 W Shoreline Dr Ste 100 Boise ID 83702 USA

No. 4

Blue Cross of idaho

PO Box 7408 Boise 1D 83707 USA




Item
4

Subjeet matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Scnate
or Housc Bill, Resolution or other icgislative activity in which

thc Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from table)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative [dent. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

6,7
8,9
11,12
13, 14
16, 17
19, 20
21,22
26, 29
30

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0t

02

03

04

05
06
07

08
09

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Anmusements, games, athlctics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
waler use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budgct,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government, federal
Govermnment, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (cxcluding health
insuranee)

Labor, salarics and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forcst products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Scction 67-6624 Idaho Code.

i Electronically signed 3/22/2012
ftem |[dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyist signaturc Date
5 (contract bid or bid proccss, financial services agreement or
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Employer No. | signature Date
Employer No. 2 signaturc Date
TJT 1/23/2013
Employcr No. 3 signaturc Date
JMT 1/29/2013
Employer No. 4 signature Date




2/20/2013 WED 11:03

FAX 208 378 1224 SRE Scanner

[@00s/009

Ttem | Subject mailer of proposcd lcgislation, the number of the Scnla"lc LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legisiative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supposting or opposing. Cuode Subject Code Subject
~ 01  Agriculture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subjesi Codo Bill, Resolution or Othier *} Appropristion Bill Number l‘n&ming, and livestock und controlled subsinnces. thI:h
(from tablc) | Legislative Idcnt. Number and Section Number 02  Amuscments, games, othictics insurance, hospitals
6,7 ' ) ) and sports 18 Higher cducntion
8,9 03  Banking, finance, credit and 19  Housing, construclion, codes
11,12 investnrents 20  Insurance {excluding health
13. 14 04 Children, minars, youth, insurance)
* scnior citizens 21 Labar, salarics and wages,
16, 17 a5 Chngeh and religion cotlective bargaining
19, 20 06 Consumcr alfairs 22 Law cnforcement, courts,
21,22 07 Ecology, cnvironmenl, pollution, Jjudges, crimes, prisons
26, 29 conservation, zoning, lund and 23 License, pesmits
30 waler e 24 Liquor
08 Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
09  Eleclions, campaigas, voling, seevices
political partios 26  Natura! regources, fores and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
minority sflbirs and mining products
It Govemmicnl, finencing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreulion
axation, Tevenue, budget, 23 Seciul insurance, uncmployment
appropriations, bids, fccs, funds insurance, public ussistance,
12 Govcrament, cotinty workmen's compensation
13 Govommant, fedorul 29  Transportation, highways,
14 Govemmient, municipal streets and roads
15 Govemmenl, special districts 30  Unlitics, communications,
16 QGovemment, stato televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other {plcase specify)
CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the abovg is o teue, complete and
correet statement in accordance wilh Scction 67-6624 Idaho Code.
, Electronically sighed 3/22/2012
ttems ([deutily any eule, ritemaking decisjon, procurement, Lobbyisi signature Dale
¢ [contract-bid or bid process, financial scrvices agrecment or
bond lobbyist was supporling or opjosing.
Employcy No. 1 signature ‘ Date
Q
__:F 2-/9~/3
Employer No. 2 signature Date
TJT 1/23/2013
Employcr No. 3 signuture Date
JMT . 1/29/2013
Employcr No. 4 signaturc Date
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Ttem Sulject matter of proposed legislation, the mimber of the Senaee
p ar House Bilt, Resolition or other lzgisiative activity in which

! the Lobbyist was supporting os opposing,

Yubject Code , Resolotion oc Other | Appropriatwon Bal Number |

{from table} | Legistativo Ident Number and Section Number

[P NPRIRIREPI N

CERTIFICATION: I hareby certify that the sbove is 8 tue, complets wnd
eonoct statement fn sccordance with Section §7-6624 Idaho Code.

any ruls, ntemzking decision, procurement, signature
u? bid or bid process, fitencial secviccs agreement o Lobbyias
lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
EmployerNo. | signatue

&
No. 2 sigoature
%Nﬂ. 3 sigratwe ; ? :

Employer No. 4 signstae

o B §| F

¥

UR>



Lobbyist Report Form Attachment

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Phil Reberger
PO Box 1703
Boise, ID 83701

Entertainment Living Other
Employer No. Food & Accommodations | Advertising Travel Telephone | Expenses or | Employer Total

Refreshment Services
No.5 $240.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $240.23
No.6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No.7 $241.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $241.04
No.8 $53.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53.60
No.9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No.12 $487.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $487.43
No.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No.14 $343.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $343.01
No.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No.16 $1,054.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.87




Employer Employer Name(s) and Address(es) Employer Signature(s) Date Signed
No.
CH2M Hill Connecting Idaho Partners
No.5
332 E Front St #200 Boise ID 83702 USA
City of Meridian
No.6
33 E Broadway Ave Meridian 1D 83642 USA Vj&/
No.7 Clear Springs Foods Inc JRM 11712013
PO Box 712 Buhl ID 83316 USA
{ Corizon
No.8 Jw 2/19/2013
105 Westpark Dr Ste 200 Brentwood TN 37027 USA
Doral Dental USA LLC (Dentaquest)
No.9
12121 N Corporate Parkway Mequon WI 53092 USA vl /a,
Halliburton
No.10
PO Box 1703 Boise 1D 83701 USA y)ja,
Hawkins & Co
No.11
855 W Broad St Ste 300 Boise ID 83702 USA M/&V
No.12 Hospital Corporation of America LWS 1/24/2013
One Park Plaza 1-3 E Nashville TN 37203 USA
Idaho School Boards Association
No.13
PO Box 9797 Boise ID 83701 USA ns
No.14 Intermountain Industries (Intermountain Gas) KFM 1/17/2013
PO Box 7808 Boise ID 83707 USA
-
United Health Group
No.15
2390 E Camelback Rd Ste 300 Phoenix AZ 85016 USA V\jd/
URS (fka Washington Group Int')
No.16 /
2345 Crystal Dr Ste 708 Arlington VA 22202 USA
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Subject matter of proposed legisléiiom the number of the Senate

“:m or Houge Bill, Resohition or olher legislative setivity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing,
Subject Tode | Bill, Resolution of Other | Appropriation Bill Nunbér

{from table)

Legistative Jdent. Number

and Section Numbere

LEGISLAVIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

ol
02
03
04

03
06
07

12
I3
14
15
16

Agnculiure, honticulture,
forming, and livestock
Amusements, ganes, athdetics
and gports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minocs, youth,
senior citizens

Churth and! religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, poliution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigus, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority alfans

Gayemmendt, financing,
tuxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, Jees, funds
Goveminent, county
Qovernment, federal
Govermmem, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, slawe

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
24
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

3

Health service, medicine, deugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, safaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enlotcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assisiance,
warkmen's compensation
Transporiation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATY, gas

Other (pleasc specily)

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the sbove is a true, complete and
correct staternent in necordance with Section 67-6624 1daho Code.

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

5 |contract bid or bid process, finencial services agrecment or

band lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Lohbyist signature Date
Employer No, | signature Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date

Employer No. 3 sigﬁau;r; v
Py PR

S
A7 S T

3

P
s f/ o
Fli il

Einployer No. 4 sighafine

/ Dfte ¥



