

## State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink) See instructions at bottom of page

T	ODDVICT	DEDODT	EODM
L	OBBYIST	KETUKI	LOKM

**✓** ANNUAL

SEMI-	A 1	TATE	T &	T
SH. VII-	A		J 🕰	
	4	17 11	<i>-</i> 4 =	

Page\_\_\_of\_\_Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

13 JAN 06PM 04:10

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

To Be Filed By:

L-2

LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

Lobbyist's name and permanent busines	ss address			ate prepared		Period co	overed	
Phil Reberger			;	3/22/2012		J	year endi	ing
PO Box 1703 Boise, ID 83701			ĺ			\ \ <u>\</u>		
D0136, 1D 03701			]			(Mo.)	(Day)	(Yr.)
						12	31	2012
Item Totals of all reportal	ble expenditures made of	or incurred by	Lobbyist	or by Lobbyist's Emp	loyer on behalf o	f Lobby	ist's Emplo	yer.
Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel	*Total Amount for	Proportionate Item 3, at bo		ontributed by each empl	oyer (Identify em	ployers,	under	
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity  Do Not Have to be Reported	All Employers	Employer		Employer No. 2	Employer N	0.3	Employe	r No. 4
Entertainment		Employer	110. 1	Employer No. 2	Employer No	0. 3	Linploye	1710.4
Food and Refreshment	s_ \$4,060.15	\$ \$0.00		\$ \$323.29	\$ \$1,187.68	3	\$_\$129.0	00
Living Accommodations	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Advertising	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Travel	\$0.00	\$0.00		_\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Telephone	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
Other Expenses or Services	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	_\$0.00		\$0.00	
Total	<b>\$</b> \$4,060.15	\$ \$0.00		\$ \$323.29	\$_\$1,187.68	3	\$ <u>\$129.</u>	00
*When the number of employers you a	re reporting for requires m	ultiple L-2 form	s to be file	 d a total amount for all c	mployers should b	e entered	on Page 1	
The totals of each expendi								member(s)
Item- of their household.				Numar	f Legislators, Publi	a and For	- Offi	-iala
2 Date	Place		Amoun		and Household Mo			
✓ Continued on attached page(s)	·							
INST	RUCTIONS		lt	tem E	mployer(s) Name(s	s) and Ad	dress(es)	
Who should file this form: A	ny lohhvist registered u	nder Section		Advantage Worke	rs Compensation			
67	No.	No. 1 PO Box 571918 Salt Lake City UT 84157 USA						
Filing deadline: Annual report Executive Lol	st. No.	AREVA NC LLC No. 2 4800 Hampden Ln Ste 1100 Bethesda MD 20814 USA						
TO BE FILED WITH:				Associated Canas	al Contractors of	Idaha		
•	Ben Ysursa ctary of State		No.				02 USA	
PO	Box 83720 ID 83720-0080			1649 W Shoreline Dr Ste 100 Boise ID 83702 USA				
Phone: (208) 334-2			No.	A Blue Cross of Idah	10			

Item		ect matter of proposed legislat			LEGISLATIVE SUE	BJECT	IDENTIFICATION
Subject 6 (from ta 6, 7 8, 9 11, 12 13, 14 16, 17 19, 20 21, 22 26, 29 30	Code able)	buse Bill, Resolution or other obbyist was supporting or op Bill, Resolution or Other Legislative Ident. Number		Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11	Subject Agriculture, horticulture, farming, and livestock Amusements, games, athletics and sports Banking, finance, credit and investments Children, minors, youth, senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water use Education Elections, campaigns, voting, political parties Equal rights, civil rights, minority affairs Government, financing, taxation, revenue, budget, appropriations, bids, fees, funds Government, county Government, municipal Government, special districts Government, state	Code 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Subject Health service, medicine, drugs and controlled substances, health insurance, hospitals Higher education Housing, construction, codes Insurance (excluding health insurance) Labor, salaries and wages, collective bargaining Law enforcement, courts, judges, crimes, prisons License, permits Liquor Manufacturing, distribution and services Natural resources, forest and forest products, fisheries, mining and mining products Public lands, parks, recreation Social insurance, unemployment insurance, public assistance, workmen's compensation Transportation, highways, streets and roads Utilities, communications, televisions, radio, newspaper, power, CATV, gas Other (please specify)
	Idontif	y any rule, ratemaking decisi			ERTIFICATION: I hereby certify the correct statement in accordance with St		3/22/2012
5	contrac	y any rule, ratemaking decisi et bid or bid process, financia obbyist was supporting or op	services agreement or	_	obbyist signature		Date
					nployer No. 1 signature		Date
				]			
					JT		1/23/2013
				Er	nployer No. 3 signature		Date
				J	IMT		1/29/2013
					nployer No. 4 signature		Date

item [	Subject matter of proposed legislation House Bill, Resolution or other			LEGISLATIVE SUI	SJECT	IDENTIFICATION
	the Lobbyist was supporting or opp		C-4-	Subject	C. J.	Cubling
ļ	me roodyist was supporting of opp	osing.				Subject
Subject C	ode   Bill, Resolution or Other	Appropriation Bill Number	01	Agriculture, horticulture,	17	Health service, medicine, drugs
				farming, and livestock		and controlled substances, health
(from tal	le) Legislative Ident. Number	and Section Number	02	Amusements, games, athletics		insurance, hospitals
6, 7			i	and sports	18	Higher education
8, 9	1		03	Banking, finance, credit and	19	Housing, construction, codes
	1 1			investments	20	Insurance (excluding health
11, 12	1 (		04	Children, minors, youth,	40	insurance)
13, 14			04		21	
16, 17	1			scnior citizens	21	Labor, salaries and wages,
	}		05	Church and religion		collective bargaining
19, 20	1		06	Consumer affairs	22	Law enforcement, courts,
21, 22	1 (		07	Ecology, environment, pollution,		judges, crimes, prisons
26, 29	1		ł	conservation, zoning, land and	23	License, permits
	1		l.	water use	24	Liquor
30	1		08	Education	25	Manufacturing, distribution and
	1 1		09	Elections, campaigns, voting,		services
	1 1		, 03		24	
	1 1		١.,	political parties	26	Natural resources, forest and
	i f		10	Equal rights, civil rights,		forest products, fisheries, mining
	1		l	minority affbirs		and mining products
			114	Government, financing,	27	Public lands, parks, recreation
	1		l.	taxation, revenue, budget,	28	Social insurance, unemployment
			l	appropriations, bids, fees, funds		insurance, public assistance,
	1		12	Government, county		workmen's compensation
	1		13		20	
	1			Government, federal	29	Transportation, highways,
	1		14	Government, municipal		streets and roads
	]		15	Government, special districts	30	Utilities, communications,
	1 1		16	Government, state		televisions, radio, newspaper,
						power, CATV, gas
	] [				31	Other (please specify)
	1		[			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	]					
			J -			<del></del>
	1			ERTIFICATION: I hereby certify the		
	1		C	errect statement in accordance with 5	Section 6	7-6624 Idaho Code.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	l –			
	!		ĺ			
	i			lectronically signed_		3/22/2012
114	entify any rule, ratemaking decision					
			L	obbyist signature		Date
	ntract bid or bid process, financial					
Joc.	nd lobbyist was supporting or only	osing.	ļ			
		•	En	pployet No. 1 signature		Date
				$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$		
				1/10mas Ich	~	2-19-13
			Bn	nployer No. 2 signature	-	Date
			1	IJŤ		1/23/2013
				mployer No. 3 signuture		Date
			1.	IMT		1/29/2013
				nployer No. 4 signature		Date
				· ·		

AREVA

	or He		ion, the number of the Senate legislative activity in which posing.  Appropriation Bill Number and Section Number	Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water ose Education Elections, campaigns, voting, political parties Equal rights, civil rights, minority affairs Government, financing, taxasion, revenue, budget, appropriations, bids, fices, funds Government, county Government, county Government, fideral	 Subject Health service, medicine, drugs and controlled substances, health insurance, hospitals Higher education Housing, construction, codes Insurance (excluding health insurance) Labor, salaries and wages, collective bergaining Law enforcement, courts, judges, crimes, prisons License, permits
Steam 5	contrac	y any rule, ratemaking decisi t bid or bid process, financial abbyist was supporting or opp	services agreement or	B	ERTIFICATION: I hereby certify is correct statement in accordance with a coordance with a c	Date  Date  Date  Date
				E ل	imployer No. 4 signature	 Date

URS

## **Lobbyist Report Form Attachment**

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Phil Reberger PO Box 1703 Boise, ID 83701

Employer No.	Entertainment Food & Refreshment	Living Accommodations	Advertising	Travel	Telephone	Other Expenses or Services	Employer Total
No.5	\$240.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$240.23
No.6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
No.7	\$241.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$241.04
No.8	\$53.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53.60
No.9	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
No.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
No.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
No.12	\$487.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$487.43
No.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
No.14	\$343.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$343.01
No.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
No.16	\$1,054.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,054.87

Employer No.	Employer Name(s) and Address(es)	Employer Signature(s)	Date Signed
No.5	CH2M Hill Connecting Idaho Partners		
140.5	332 E Front St #200 Boise ID 83702 USA		
No.6	City of Meridian		
	33 E Broadway Ave Meridian ID 83642 USA	n/a	
No.7	Clear Springs Foods Inc	JRM	1/17/2013
	PO Box 712 Buhl ID 83316 USA		
No.8	Corizon	JW	2/19/2013
	105 Westpark Dr Ste 200 Brentwood TN 37027 USA		
No.9	Doral Dental USA LLC (Dentaquest)		
	12121 N Corporate Parkway Mequon WI 53092 USA	nla	
No.10	Halliburton		
	PO Box 1703 Boise ID 83701 USA	n/a	
No.11	Hawkins & Co		
	855 W Broad St Ste 300 Boise ID 83702 USA	n/a	
No.12	Hospital Corporation of America	LWS	1/24/2013
	One Park Plaza 1-3 E Nashville TN 37203 USA		
No.13	Idaho School Boards Association		
	PO Box 9797 Boise ID 83701 USA	n/a	
No.14	Intermountain Industries (Intermountain Gas)	KFM	1/17/2013
	PO Box 7808 Boise ID 83707 USA		
No.15	United Health Group		
	2390 E Camelback Rd Ste 300 Phoenix AZ 85016 USA	n/a	
No.16	URS (fka Washington Group Int'I)		
	2345 Crystal Dr Ste 708 Arlington VA 22202 USA	/	

EGISLAVIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate item or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject 17 Health service, medicine, drugs Agriculture, horticulture, Appropriation Bill Number Subject Code Bill, Resolution or Other furming, and livestock and controlled substances, health (from table) Legislative Ident, Number and Section Number Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals and sports Higher education Banking, finance, credit and Housing, construction, codes investments 20 Insurance (excluding health 04 Children, minors, youth, insurance) senior citizens Labor, salaries and wages, 21 05 Church and religion collective bargaining Consumer affairs Law enforcement, courts, Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons conservation, zoning, land and License, permits water use 24 Liquor 08 Education Manufacturing, distribution and Elections, campaigns, voting, services political parties Natural resources, forest and Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining minority affairs and mining products Government, financing, 27 Public lands, parks, recreation taxation, revenue, budget, Social insurance, unemployment appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance, 12 Government, county workmen's compensation 13 Government, federal Transportation, highways, Government, municipal 14 streets and roads 30 15 Government, special districts Utilities, communications, Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper, power, CATV, gas Other (please specify) CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code. Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyist signature Date Item contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Employer No. 1 signature Date Employer No. 2 signature Date Employer No. 3 signature

Employer No. 4 signature